
Academy ROC # Start Date
Application deadline 

(by 3pm)

1st  pre-entrance 

Assessment date

Make up 

Assessment date
Orientation Date Graduation Date

Randolph 18th Monday, May 22, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Saturday, April 8, 2023 Saturday, April 22, 2023 Monday, May 1, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023

Lynnfield 4th Monday, July 17, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023 Friday, January 19, 2024

Plymouth 75th Monday, August 14, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 Saturday, July 8, 2023 Saturday, July 22, 2023 Friday, July 28, 2023 Friday, February 2, 2024

NECC - 

Haverhill
5th Monday, October 16, 2023 Friday, September 8, 2023 Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Friday, April 5, 2024

Holyoke 2nd Monday, October 16, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Saturday, October 7, 2023 Friday, March 22, 2024

Boylston 33rd Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023 Monday, October 30, 2023 Monday, November 13, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Friday, May 3, 2024

MPTC ACADEMY DATES (updated 05/12/2023)


